ENVIRONMENTALLY SMART
REFIRGERATION PRODUCTSREFRIGERATION PRODUCTS
PART NO OPENING PRESSURE RESET PRESSURE SWITCH ACTION
(OPEN ON PRESSURE) ACTION REPLACES MARS
SPF125 125 265 Fall Fan Cycling 33340
SPF150 150 225 Fall Fan Cycling —
SPF170 170 250 Fall Fan Cycling —
SPF210 210 275 Fall Fan Cycling 33341
HIGH PRESSURE CONTROL/MANUAL RESET
SPM410 410 Manual Manual 33350
FEATURES:
• Fixed settings pressure controls
• 24V-240V
• Contacts rated at 6 amps
• High pressure cut out - open
 on pressure rise, automatic reset,
 normally closed
• Low pressure cut out - open on
 pressure drop, automatic reset,
 normally open
• Available for R-410 pressure ratings
SMART ELECTRIC PRESSURE SWITCHES: Designed to continuously monitor low and high
pressures of a system mainly for compressor protection and safety. The system will cut
off when pressure exceeds the pressure range.
CROSS REFERENCE
PART NO OPEN CLOSE PROOF
PRESSURE
BURST
PRESSURE
SLP05-20 5 psi 20 psi 250 5000
SLP10-25 10 psi 25 psi 250 5000
SLP25-50 25 psi 50 psi 250 5000
SLP25-80 25 psi 80 psi 250 5000
SLP36-60 36 psi 60 psi 250 5000
SLP40-80 40 psi 80 psi 250 5000
SLP90-120 90 psi 120psi 250 5000
SHP200-150 200 psi 150 psi 500 5000
SHP250-150 250 psi 150 psi 500 5000
SHP300-200 300 psi 200 psi 500 5000
SHP350-250 350 psi 250 psi 500 5000
SHP-400-300 400 psi 300 psi 500 5000
SHP400-200 400 psi 200 psi 500 5000
SHP450-250 450 psi 250 psi 500 5000
SHP610-460 610 psi 460 psi 500 5000
PRESSURE SWITCHES
PRESSURE SWITCHES
FAN CYCLING
24V-240V